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Attendance Sheet 

Sr. 
No.  

Email Address Name of Participant Gender Department 
Contact 
Number 

1 amrita@nkc.ac.in Dr  Amrita Aggarwal  Female Geography 9594942686 

2 anisha@nkc.ac.in Ms Anisha Asirvatham Female DCIS 9967556562 

3 ashishmodi@nkc.ac.in Mr Ashish  Modi Male DCIS 9773580668 

4 elizabeth@nkc.ac.in Ms Elizabeth Leah George Female DCIS 9833198228 

5 heenalgupta@nkc.ac.in Ms Heenal  Gupta Female SFC-BBI 9619774947 

6 jinaliakshaytejani@gmail.com Mrs Jinali  Tejani  Female BMS  9619871002 

7 kavitar@nkc.ac.in Mrs. Kavita  Rana Female DCIS 9821860176 

8 krushita.desai@nkc.ac.in Miss Krushita  Desai Female 
Management 
studies  

9136238355 

9 madhukar@nkc.ac.in Dr.  Madhukar Dalvi Male 
Mathematics 
and Statistics 

8425951314 

10 manishagoya211@gmail.com Ms. MANISHA GOYAL Female 
DEPARTMENT 
OF BANKING 
AND FINANCE 

9820347659 

11 nandkishorsonar1974@gmail.com Dr.  Nandkishor  Sonar  Male English  9881150339 

12 niramaye@nkc.ac.in Mrs. Neramaye  Deshpande  Female DCIS  9820047721 

13 omkar@nkc.ac.in Mr OMKAR KABADI Male COMMERCE 8149664448 

14 pallavi@nkc.ac.in Dr. Pallavi Tawde Female DCIS 9930280121 

15 poonamp@nkc.ac.in Dr. Poonam  Popat Female 
Banking and 
Finance  

9833606714 

16 preethi@nkc.ac.in Mrs Preethi Rao Female 
Multi Media 
and Mass 
Communication  

9892823456 

17 vangerohit7@gmail.com Mr. Rohit Vange Male Commerce  9653402860 

18 saswat.mohanty@nkc.ac.in Dr Saswati  Mohanty  Female Economics  9322192343 

19 sheetaldesai@nkc.ac.in Mrs. Sheitaal Desai Female 
Department of 
Management 
Studies 

9833185000 

20 sherlin.rajan@nkc.ac.in Ms Sherlin Mary Rajan Female BAMMC 8291390182 

21 sonu.rane@nkc.ac.in Mr. Sonu Rane Male Economics  9820678358 

22 suresh@nkc.ac.in 
Associate Professor  Suresh 
Shetkar 

Male Geography  9022184192 

23 sushant@nkc.ac.in Mr. Sushant  Gund  Male Accountancy  7977291219 

24 swapna@nkc.ac.in Dr. Swapna Joshi Female 
Department of 
Management 
Studies  

9920224244 

25 swapnalit@nkc.ac.in Ms Swapnali  Tandel Female DCIS 9987574391 
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26 garg.sweety1@gmail.com Dr. Sweety Garg Female DCIS 9004001390 

27 tavishi@nkc.ac.in Ms Tavishi  Kanwar Female Accountancy 
9702085336 

/ 
8850578112 

28 samant1502@gmail.com Ms. Urvi Samant Female 
Banking and 
Finance 

9082197151 

29 vaishnavivadia7@gmail.com Ms. Vaishnavi  Vadia  Female Economics  9930959020 

30 vishakha@nkc.ac.in Mrs. Vishakha  Gawde  Female DCIS  9969937949 

31 meha@nkc.ac.in Dr. Meha Mandawewala Female BFM 9821773335 

32 mona@nkc.ac.in Dr.  Mona  Mehta Female 
Management 
Studies  

9769222441 

33 poonamv@nkc.ac.in Mrs. Poonam Shah Female 
Department of 
Banking and 
Finance 

9820331136 
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Sample Certificate of the Programme 
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